2301 Wardlow Circle, P.O. Box 3300
Corona, California 92878
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
2300 SERIES CHECK VALVES
0 to 10,000 PSIG

2300 SERIES CHECK VALVES
0 to 10,000 PSIG
How to Order
23 49 R – 2PP – 7
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
2300 Series
O-RING MATERIAL, TEMPERATURE &
CRACKING PRESSURE RANGE
62 - EPR -65° F to +300° F .5 – 1.5 PSIG
49 - Buna N -65° F to + 250° F 2 – 5 PSIG
59 - Buna N -65° F to + 275° F .5 – 1.5 PSIG
33 - Neoprene -40° F to + 240° F 2 – 5 PSIG
20 - Teflon® -100° F to +400° F 5 PSIG
32 - Viton ® -20° F to +400° F .5 – 1.5 PSIG
BODY MATERIAL
A - 2024-T4/T351 Aluminum
B - Brass
R - 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
T - 303 Stainless Steel
CRACKING PRESSURE
Call out dash number if not
standard*
7 - 7 PSIG
CONNECTIONS
P - Female Pipe, NPT
M - Male Pipe, NPT
B - Female Tube, AND10050
S - British Taper, Male Pipe
X - British Taper, Female Pipe
CONNECTIONS SIZES
Pipe sizes in 1/8” increments
Tube sizes in 1/16” increments
* Standard based on seal material.
LEAKAGE
2362, 2332, 2359 zero @ 1 psi to proof
2333, 2349 zero @ 3 psi to proof
2320 zero @ 75 psi to proof
*For cracking pressures less than standard, consult factory for leakage rates.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers. Teflon® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Company.